General information about company

Scrip code 500153

NSE Symbol GANESHBE
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE388A01029

Name of the company

GANESH BENZOPLAST LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/ | Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are No No No No
issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 7 No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of No No
Pledge or NDU, if any?
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 11.11
As on the end of previous st quarter 100 12.85
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 14.59
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 14.65
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 14.36




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

. T
No. iélzroe/h(())lfdmg Number of Voting Rights held in each No. of Shares | s]
° lass of ities (IX i
No. of f)); tl No. Of Total nos. | total no. of class of securities (IX) g‘;;rgsf No. of No. Of gsiet;g’é?f ]ﬁl
Category Nos. Of fuli aid aid-y shares shares shares Underlyin Shares Ouistandin convertibleg (i
Category | of | Y pa p underlying | held (VII) | (calculated . . ying Underlying e "
shareholders | up equity | up : _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights Outstanding . ESOP securities, No. | w
1) shareholder .. | Depository | = as per . Outstanding
(11I) shares equity . . Total as a | convertible Granted of Warrants E
(1D Receipts (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, - Warrants
held (IV) | shares VD) D) 1957) (VI % of securities (XB) (X0O) and ESOP etc. | C
held Asa % of Class Class Total (A+B+C) | (XA) X)= S
2 (A+B+C2) | °8X eg’Y (XA+XB+XC) | e
C
Promoter
(A) ls;cromoter 15 28086979 28086979 | 39.02 28086979 28086979 | 39.02 2
Group
(B) Public 53401 43902442 43902442 | 60.98 43902442 43902442 | 60.98 4
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 53416 71989421 71989421 | 100 71989421 71989421 | 100 7




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
,asa% Total Number of
assuming Number of IS\I;;:;“ of I\DI?sn_osal Other Shares
full . Locked in ledoed Uncllae rtakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion | shares (XIID) | {0 xvy € ifany (XVI) | (XVID =
of (XIVHXVHXVI)
Categor convertible Number of
Cat £ gory securities ( equity shares
ategory | o asa held in
03 shareholder L
a percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
of diluted % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | orm XVID
<S:aa§teal) No. (@) total | No. |total |No. |total |No. |oftotal |No. |total :;2_0 ;le:tlc):_ or i:ttt):_o
(XI;I): ) Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares |(a) | Shares ) gory (i) gory (iii)g Y
held held held held (b) held (b)
JNGRR: ®) (b) ®)
Asa% of
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
(A) & 39.02 180000 | 0.64 28086979
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 60.98 41460898 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 180000 | 0.25 69547877 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding

No. 0% of Number of Voting Rights held in each No. of Shares
asa %o L |
lass of s ties (IX
or No. Of Total nos. | total no. of class of securities (IX) No. OF No. of Underlyn_lg
No. of Partly Shares No. Of Outstanding
Category & . . shares shares shares . Shares . .
Name of the Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlying | held (VIT) | (calculated Underlying Underlyin Outstanding | convertible
Sr. No. shareholders | up equity | up ying _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total Outstanding Y2 | Eop securities, No.
Shareholders .. | Depository | = as per as a % . Outstanding
(111) shares equity . © | convertible Granted of Warrants
W) Receipts (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, of " Warrants
held (IV) | shares securities (X0O) and ESOP etc.
(VD) (VD) 1957) (VIII) Total (XB) _
held Asa%of |Classeg: |Class| - Vori (XA) X)=
\% . oting XA+XB+XC
) (a+B+c2) | X egY rights ¢
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/
(a) quu. 12 8720195 8720195 12.11 8720195 8720195 |12.11
undivided
Family
() Any Other 19366784 19366784 | 26.9 19366784 19366784 | 26.9
(specify)
(SAul).‘)(—l"l;otal 15 28086979 28086979 | 39.02 28086979 28086979 | 39.02
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 15 28086979 28086979 | 39.02 28086979 28086979 | 39.02
Promoter
Group
(A)y=(A)
(HAXD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
Alternate
(c) Investment 1 375000 375000 0.52 375000 375000 0.52
Funds
(d) Banks 2 300 300 0 300 300 0
Sub-Total 3 375300 375300 0.52 375300 375300 0.52
B)(1)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign
Portfolio
(d) 2850550 2850550 |3.96 2850550 2850550 |3.96
Investors
Category 1
(Sgi—zi;otal 9 2850550 2850550 |3.96 2850550 2850550 |3.96
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Directors
and their
relatives
®) (excluding 4300 4300 0.01 4300 £00 |00l
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)
Resident
Individuals
holding
(g) nominal 51576 22312705 22312705 |30.99 22312705 22312705 | 30.99
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding
(h) nominal 13 9526650 9526650 | 13.23 9526650 9526650 | 13.23
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
Non
10) Resident | 715 785741 785741 | 1.09 785741 785741 | 1.09
Indians
(NRIs)
() Foreign 4361048 4361048 | 6.06 4361048 4361048 | 6.06
Companies
) Bodies 290 2237672 2237672 |3.11 2237672 2237672 |3.11
Corporate
(m) Any Other | g, 1448476 1448476 | 2.01 1448476 1448476 | 2.01
(specify)
Sub-Total
(B)4) 53389 40676592 40676592 | 56.5 40676592 40676592 | 56.5
Total Public
Shareholding
2113))-#:((13]‘3)) 53401 43902442 43902442 | 60.98 43902442 43902442 | 60.98
@+(B)

(3)+B)4)




C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total ¢ 53416 71989421 71989421 | 100 71989421 71989421 | 100
A+B+C2)

Total 53416 71989421 71989421 | 100 71989421 71989421 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
,asa% Total Number of
assuming Number of E}?:icr of I];I?Sn_osal Other Shares
full . Locked in ledoed (11) ki encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion | shares (XIII) 1(9;15)‘3 (Li?vsm M8 ifany (XVI) | (XVID) =
of (XIVXV+XVI)
Cateory & convertible Number of
N & Bf/ th securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. ame oL the | < a held in
Shareholders .
o percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
of diluted % of % of % of Asa% As a % of form (XVIIT)
share \ 1 1 £ total 1 Sub- Sub- Sub-
capital) No. (a) tota No. | total No. | total No. | of total No. | total category | category | category
(XID)= ) Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) [Shares |(a) | Shares |(a) |Shares ) (i) (iii)
(VIDH(X) held held held held (b) held (b)
As a % of (b) ®) (b)
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/
(a) uHIiE?V‘i ded 1211 0 0 8720195
Family
@ gzc?f‘yl;“ 269 180000 | 0.93 19366784
(S;‘;’('IT)‘”&I 39.02 180000 0.64 28086979
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;‘r‘gmo o 39.02 180000 | 0.64 28086979
Group
(A)y=(A)
(D+A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
Alternate
(c) Investment | 0.52 375000 0 0 0
Funds
d) Banks 0 300 0 0 0
(Sgi’('lT)"ml 0.52 375300 0 0 0
2 Institutions (Foreign
g
Foreign
(d Efvri‘;(l)‘; 3.96 2850550 0 0 0
Category I
(S};‘;’('zT)"tal 3.96 2850550 0 0 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Directors
and their
relatives
(excluding
(b) independent 0.01 4300 0 0 0
directors and
nominee
directors)
Resident
Individuals
holding
(2) nominal 30.99 19933493 0 0 0
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding
(h) nominal 13.23 9526650 0 0 0
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
Non
@) ﬁl%sifrf:t 1.09 747209 0 0 0
(NRIs)
K Foreign = 16 6 4361048 0 0 0
Companies
o ggf;osratc 3.11 2213872 0 0 0
(m) égzc?f‘yl;“ 201 1448476 0 0 0




Sub-Total

56.5 38235048
B)4)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)
60.98 41460898
(H+B)
@+(B)
(3)+B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 180000 | 0.25 69547877
Total 100 180000 | 0.25 69547877

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Ramesh Shankarmal
Pilani

Rishi Ramesh

Pilani

Sushila Ramesh
Pilani

Poonam Pilani

Shankar Bijlani

Ashok Goel

Sukesh Gupta

PAN (II)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

50700

1776003

3643363

1080807

500000

1000000

100000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(AV)+HV)+ (VI)

50700

1776003

3643363

1080807

500000

1000000

100000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

50700

1776003

3643363

1080807

500000

1000000

100000

Total

50700

1776003

3643363

1080807

500000

1000000

100000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.07

2.47

5.06

1.5

0.69

1.39

0.14

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

50700

1776003

3643363

1080807

500000

1000000

100000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.5

Number of Locked

in shares (XIII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=3

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

50700

1776003

3643363

1080807

500000

1000000

100000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

8

9

10

11

12

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Krishan K.Gupta

Gul Kewalram Bijlani

Rhea Rishi Pilani

Vedansh Rishi Pilani

Anish Modi

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100000

117114

701

701

350806

8720195

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+HV)+ (VD)

100000

117114

701

701

350806

8720195

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.49

12.11

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

100000

117114

701

701

350806

8720195

Total

100000

117114

701

701

350806

8720195

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.14

0.16

0.49

12.11

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

100000

117114

701

701

350806

8720195

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VI H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.14

0.49

12.11

Number of Locked

in shares (XIII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=]

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

100000

117114

701

701

350806

8720195

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Ganesh Risk Management Pvt.Ltd

Susram Financial Services & Realty Pvt.Ltd

Tarang Advisory Pvt. Ltd.

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4969546

11944555

2452683

19366784

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(AV)+HV)+ (VI)

4969546

11944555

2452683

19366784

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.59

3.41

26.9

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4969546

11944555

2452683

19366784

Total

4969546

11944555

2452683

19366784

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.9

16.59

3.41

26.9

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

4969546

11944555

2452683

19366784

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

16.59

3.41

Number of Locked

in shares (XIII)

No. (a)

0

180000

180000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=]

1.51

0.93

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

4969546

11944555

2452683

19366784

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group




Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I

Sr. No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Malabar India Fund Limited

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2323770

2323770

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+HV)+ (VD)

2323770

2323770

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

%)

23

323

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X

2323770

2323770

Total

2323770

2323770

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.23

3.23

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

2323770

2323770

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VI H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

323

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2323770

2323770

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Foreign Companies

Sr. No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Stolt-Nielsen Singapore Pte Ltd.

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4361048

4361048

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+HV)+ (VD)

4361048

4361048

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X

4361048

4361048

Total

4361048

4361048

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.06

6.06

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

4361048

4361048

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VI H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.06

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4361048

4361048

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANIL VISHANIJI DEDHIA

ANIL KUMAR GOEL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3486000

2552000

6038000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+HV)+ (VD)

3486000

2552000

6038000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X

3486000

2552000

6038000

Total

3486000

2552000

6038000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.84

3.54

8.39

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

3486000

2552000

6038000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VI H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3486000

2552000

6038000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Clearing Members

HUF

Trusts

Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

22

766

791

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

217795

1205973

20000

4708

1448476

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+HV)+ (VD)

217795

1205973

20000

4708

1448476

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.68

0.03

0.01

2.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

217795

1205973

20000

4708

1448476

Total

217795

1205973

20000

4708

1448476

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.3

1.68

2.02

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

217795

1205973

20000

4708

1448476

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+HX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

217795

1205973

20000

4708

1448476

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Significant Beneficial Owners

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details tholdlng/ exercise of rlght of thg S|
the reporting company, whether direct or ind
Whether by virtue of:
Sr. Il:issi[;on Nationality ;?sﬁlort Nationality -
No. cas.e of (Applicable cas;e of (Applicable nghts on . | Ex
Name PAN Nationality | in case of |Name PAN Nationality |in case of Voting distributable | Exercise of
if‘ . Any other ? . Any other | Shares rights dividend or |of sig
orergn | is selected) or§1gn] is selected) any other control inf
national nationa distribution
RISHI Susram Financial
1 |RAMESH India Services & India 16.59 |0 0 No No
PILANI Realty Pvt.Ltd
RISHI
2 |RAMESH India N RAMESH India 247 [0 o No  |No
PILANI
Total: | 19.06 |0 0
SUSHILA MANAGEMENT
3 RAMESH India India 6.9 0 0 No No
PILANI PRIVATE
LIMITED
SUSHILA SUSHILA
4 | RAMESH India RAMESH India 506 |0 0 No No
PILANI PILANI
Total: | 11.96 |0 0







